1
CHD100 TECHNICAL INFO                            OMCR CATALOG             3D CAD FILES
Rev. 02, 06/2018
1. CAM DIAGRAM
OMCR
CODE
Work Angle
β
Slider Work
Stroke S
(mm)
Press
Stroke
(mm)
Spring /
Gas Spring
Stroke
(mm)
α - β α
       CHD100.00 0° 30,21 36,00 47 50° 50°
CHD100.05 5° 30,52 33,07 43 45° 50°
CHD100.10 10° 31,11 31,11 40 40° 50°
CHD100.15 15° 33,92 31,72 40 35° 50°
CHD100.20 20° 32,26 28,53 35 30° 50°
CHD100.25 25° 35,00 29,58 35 25° 50°
CHD100.30 30° 34,72 28,31 32 20° 50°
CHD100.35 35° 37,73 29,93 32 15° 50°
CHD100.40 40° 39,85 31,00 31 10° 50°
CHD100.45 45° 43,67 33,58 31 5° 50°
CHD100.50 50° 46,67 35,75 30 0° 50°
CHD100.55 55° 53,84 41,40 31 -5° 50°
CHD100.60 60° 61,06 47,49 31 -10° 50°
CHD100.65 65° 70,85 56,19 31 -15° 50°
 2
CHD100 TECHNICAL INFO                            OMCR CATALOG             3D CAD FILES